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Feeding the Hungry

Parish Name, City

All Saints, Mount Ida

Blessed John Newman, ASU, Joneshoro
Blessed Sacrament, Jonesboro

Blessed Stanley Rother, Decatur
Campus Ministry, Hendrix/UCA, Conway
(athedral of St. Andrew, Little Rock
Christ the King, Fort Smith

Christ the King, Little Rock

Church of the Assumption, Atkins
Good Shepherd, Fordyce

Holy Child, Dumas

Holy Cross, Crossett

Holy Cross, Sheridan

Holy Redeemer, Clarksville

Holy Redeemer, El Dorado

Holy Rosary, Stuttgart

Holy Spirit, Hamburg

Holy Trinity, England

Immaculate Conception, Blytheville
Immaculate Conception, Fort Smith
Immaculate Conception, North Little Rock
Immaculate Heart of Mary, Magnolia

Immaculate Heart of Mary, North Little Rock (Marche)

Immaculate Heart of Mary, Walnut Ridge
Mary Mother of God, Harrison

Our Lady of Fatima, Benton

Our Lady of Good Counsel, Little Rock
Our Lady of Good Hope, Hope

Our Lady of Guadalupe, Glenwood
Our Lady of Sorrows, Springdale

Our Lady of the Assumption, Booneville
Our Lady of the Holy Souls, Little Rock
Our Lady of the Lake, Lake Village
Our Lady of the Ozarks, Winslow
Sacred Heart, Charleston

Sacred Heart, Foreman

Sacred Heart, Morrilton

Sacred Heart of Jesus, Crawfordsville
Sacred Heart of Jesus, Hot Springs Village
Sacred Heart of Mary, Barling

St. Agnes, Mena

St. Albert, Heber Springs

St. Andrew, Danville

St. Andrew, Marianna

St. Andrew, Yellville

St. Anne, Berryville

St. Anne, North Little Rock

St. Anthony, Ratcliff

St. Anthony, Weiner

St. Augustine, Dardanelle

St. Augustine, North Little Rock

St. Barbara, De Queen

St. Bartholomew, Little Rock

St. Benedict, Subiaco

St. Bernard, Bella Vista

St. Boniface, Fort Smith

St. Boniface, New Dixie

St. Cecilia, Newport

St. Edward, Little Rock

St. Edward, Texarkana

St. Elizabeth Ann Seton, Ashdown

St. Elizabeth, Eureka Springs

St. Elizabeth, Oppelo

St. Francis, Forrest City

St. Francis of Assisi, Fairfield Bay

St. Francis of Assisi, Little Italy

St. Ignatius, Scranton

St. James, Searcy

Goal

$2,500.00
$700.00
$33,150.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$56,000.00
$33,500.00
$157,000.00
$4,950.00
$350.00
$1,400.00
$4,150.00
$2,800.00
$11,100.00
$17,600.00
$10,100.00
$950.00
$6,800.00
$7,475.00
$64,600.00
$81,625.00
$7,000.00
$40,900.00
$2,950.00
$21,000.00
$27,800.00
$26,775.00
$6,875.00
$1,200.00
$1,000.00
$3,100.00
$103,350.00
$15,550.00
$1,250.00
$12,500.00
$3,000.00
$10,200.00
$1,075.00
$83,900.00
$22,500.00
$14,150.00
$11,275.00
$1,200.00
$1,300.00
$6,350.00
$8,400.00
$13,600.00
$3,700.00
$6,950.00
$9,200.00
$3,300.00
$5,550.00
$3,900.00
$2,975.00
$45,175.00
$13,750.00
$5,600.00
$4,875.00
$21,900.00
$30,500.00
$1,250.00
$9,900.00
$4,100.00
$4,150.00
$9,500.00
$4,350.00
$3,700.00
$12,000.00

Given

$8,855.00
$2,400.76
$25,408.00
$650.00
$52,220.00
$19,643.80
$136,323.00
$2,910.00
$140.00
$1,000.00
$1,056.00
$1,620.00
$8,932.05
$16,615.00
$8,163.00
$838.00
$3,325.00
$3,910.00
$72,380.66
$39,458.00
$2,225.00
$26,489.20
$1,000.00
$17,000.00
$25,280.00
$26,002.00
$4,822.00
$900.00
$260.00
$4,634.00
$132,400.41
$9,725.00
$1,480.00
$10,400.00
$920.00
$13,765.00
$200.00
$96,060.00
$30,745.00
$5,645.00
$6,830.00
$1,321.25
$475.00
$6,198.03
$5,902.00
$10,700.00
$2,515.00
$6,950.00
$5,602.05
$1,290.00
$4,860.55
$4,175.00
$4,005.00
$39,434.44
$8,299.00
$4,760.00
$2,800.00
$6,271.00
$11,616.01
$1,315.00
$9,765.00
$4,440.00
$2,930.00
$10,612.48
$4,615.00
$2,054.00
$6,171.00

% of
Goal
354%
343%
77%
65%
93%
59%
87%
59%
40%
71%
25%
58%
80%
94%
81%
88%
49%
52%
112%
48%
32%
65%
34%
81%
91%
97%
70%
75%
26%
149%
128%
63%
118%
83%
31%
135%
19%
114%
137%
40%
61%
110%
37%
98%
70%
79%
68%
100%
61%
39%
88%
107%
135%
87%
60%
85%
57%
29%
38%
105%
99%
108%
71%
112%
106%
56%
51%
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Parish Name, City

St. John, Hot Springs

St. John, Huntsville

St. John, Malvern

St. John, Russellville

St. John the Baptist, Brinkley

St. John the Baptist, Engelberg
St. John the Baptist, Cabot

St. Joseph Center Ridge

St. Joseph, Conway

St. Joseph, Corning

St. Joseph, Fayetteville

St. Joseph, Paris

St. Joseph, Pine Bluff

St. Joseph, Tontitown

St. Juan Diego, Wickes

St. Jude, Clinton

St. Jude Thaddeus, Waldron

St. Jude the Apostle, Jacksonville
St. Justin, Star City

St. Leo, Hartford

St. Leo the Great University Parish, ATU, Russellville
St. Louis, Camden

St. Luke, Warren

St. Mark, Monticello

St. Martin, Nashville

St. Mary, Altus

St. Mary, Arkadelphia

St. Mary, Batesville

St. Mary, Saint Vincent

St. Mary, Helena

St. Mary, Hot Springs

St. Mary, McCrory

St. Mary, McGehee

St. Mary, Mountain View

St. Mary, North Little Rock

St. Mary of the Lake, Horseshoe Lake
St. Mary of the Mount, Horseshoe Bend
St. Mary, Paragould

St. Mary, Siloam Springs

St. Matthew, Osceola

St. Meinrad, Prairie View

St. Michael, Cherokee Village

St. Michael, Van Buren

St. Michael, West Memphis

St. Norbert, Marked Tree

St. Oscar Romero, Greenbrier

St. Patrick, North Little Rock

St. Paul, Pocahontas

St. Peter, Pine Bluff

St. Peter the Fisherman, Mountain Home
St. Peter, Wynne

St. Raphael, Springdale

St. Richard, Bald Knob

St. Rose, Carlisle

St. Scholastica, New Blaine

St. Stephen, Bentonville

St. Theresa, Little Rock

St. Thomas Aquinas, Fayetteville
St. Vincent de Paul, Rogers

Sts. Cyril and Methodius, Slovak
Sts. Peter and Paul, Lincoln

Sts. Peter and Paul, Morrison Bluff
Sts. Sabina and Mary, Jenny Lind
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Catholic Arkansas
Sharing Appeal

P. 0. Box 190610, Little Rock AR 72219-9909 | dolr.org/casa

Goal ..o $2,000,000
AmountGiven ...................L. $1,616,347
PercentofGoal ................cccnittt, 81%
DONOrS. ..o 4399
% of
Goal Given Goal Donors
$28,200.00 $15,405.00 55% 55
$1,700.00 $595.00 35% 5
$2,475.00 $1,145.00 46% 7
$25,225.00 $29,635.06 17% 79
$2,475.00 $850.00 34% 4
$2,650.00 $700.00 26% 4
$4,075.00 $4,525.00 1M1% 10
$3,950.00 $3,700.00 949% 19
$116,350.00 $72,048.00 62% 229
$1,700.00 $1,700.00 100% 4
$72,275.00 $59,063.72 82% 137
$6,625.00 $11,079.31 167% 31
$14,700.00 $6,641.00 45% 32
$21,575.00 $20,545.00 95% 54
$200.00 $210.00 105% 2
$3,400.00 $1,615.00 48% 6
$1,800.00 $1,740.00 97% 10
$58,700.00 $33,829.00 58% 128
$500.00 $40.00 8% 1
$500.00 $290.00 58% 5
$500.00 $300.00 60% 2
$4,750.00 $3,135.00 66% 10
$500.00 $100.00 20% 1
$12,750.00 $2,565.00 20% 8
$2,250.00 $2,390.00 106% 14
$8,700.00 $5,115.00 59% 25
$3,650.00 $3,315.00 91% 9
$13,550.00 $8,000.00 59% 19
$11,000.00 $10,480.00 95% 48
$1,575.00 $1,625.00 103% 6
$22,250.00 $14,748.63 66% Iy)
$2,200.00 $1,010.00 46% 7
$1,800.00 $870.00 48% 6
$2,850.00 $2,452.00 86% 8
$2,150.00 $1,771.00 82% 8
$500.00 $1,150.00 230% 2
$1,900.00 $800.00 £2% 4
$22,800.00 $7,495.00 33% 19
$9,325.00 $7,570.00 81% 25
$1,800.00 $1,510.00 84%
$3,150.00 $3,250.00 103% 8
$14,900.00 $7,785.00 52% 2
$14,150.00 $7,945.19 56% 28
$4,125.00 $4,405.00 107% 10
$2,050.00 $777.00 38% 2
$500.00 $659.00 132% 4
$7,850.00 $7,207.00 92% 32
$16,400.00 $12,610.00 77% 40
$5,000.00 $1,280.00 26% 10
$29,200.00 $20,009.00 69% 73
$12,275.00 $7,025.00 57% B
$36,050.00 $26,838.48 74% 120
$800.00 $420.00 53% 5
$7,000.00 $5,530.00 79% 14
$2,450.00 $3,175.00 130% 9
$46,650.00 $57,369.16 123% 127
$31,950.00 $24,770.25 78% 98
$15,000.00 $8,059.44 54% 14
$74,475.00 $62,135.36 83% B4
$9,675.00 $5,550.00 57% 19
$500.00 $440.00 88% 4
$3,350.00 $1,610.00 48% 12
$10,300.00 $8,705.64 85% 18





