





## Parish Update as of September 23, 2022

## **Catholic Arkansas** Sharing Appeal P. O. Box 190610, Little Rock AR 72219-9909 | dolr.org/casa

Goal	\$ 2,000,000
Amount Given	\$ 1,616,347
Percent of Goal	81%
Donors	4,399

			% of					% of	
Parish Name, City	Goal	Given	Goal	Donors	Parish Name, City	Goal	Given	Goal	Donors
All Saints, Mount Ida	\$2,500.00	\$8,855.00	354%	8	St. John, Hot Springs	\$28,200.00	\$15,405.00	55%	55
Blessed John Newman, ASU, Jonesboro	\$700.00	\$2,400.76	343%	5	St. John, Huntsville	\$1,700.00	\$595.00	35%	5
Blessed Sacrament, Jonesboro	\$33,150.00	\$25,408.00	77%	98	St. John, Malvern	\$2,475.00	\$1,145.00	46%	7
Blessed Stanley Rother, Decatur	\$500.00	_	_	_	St. John, Russellville	\$25,225.00	\$29,635.06	117%	79
Campus Ministry, Hendrix/UCA, Conway	\$1,000.00	\$650.00	65%	1	St. John the Baptist, Brinkley	\$2,475.00	\$850.00	34%	4
Cathedral of St. Andrew, Little Rock	\$56,000.00	\$52,220.00	93%	64	St. John the Baptist, Engelberg	\$2,650.00	\$700.00	26%	4
Christ the King, Fort Smith	\$33,500.00	\$19,643.80	59%	76	St. John the Baptist, Cabot	\$4,075.00	\$4,525.00	111%	10
Christ the King, Little Rock	\$157,000.00	\$136,323.00	87% 50%	199 17	St. Joseph Center Ridge	\$3,950.00	\$3,700.00	94%	19
Church of the Assumption, Atkins Good Shepherd, Fordyce	\$4,950.00 \$350.00	\$2,910.00 \$140.00	59% 40%	2	St. Joseph, Conway	\$116,350.00	\$72,048.00	62%	229
Holy Child, Dumas	\$1,400.00	\$1,000.00	71%	1	St. Joseph, Corning	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	100%	4
Holy Cross, Crossett	\$4,150.00	\$1,056.00	25%	8	St. Joseph, Fayetteville	\$72,275.00	\$59,063.72	82%	137
Holy Cross, Sheridan	\$2,800.00	\$1,620.00	58%	7	St. Joseph, Paris	\$6,625.00	\$11,079.31	167%	31
Holy Redeemer, Clarksville	\$11,100.00	\$8,932.05	80%	26	St. Joseph, Pine Bluff	\$14,700.00	\$6,641.00	45%	32
Holy Redeemer, El Dorado	\$17,600.00	\$16,615.00	94%	21	St. Joseph, Tontitown	\$21,575.00	\$20,545.00	95%	54
Holy Rosary, Stuttgart	\$10,100.00	\$8,163.00	81%	30	St. Juan Diego, Wickes	\$200.00	\$210.00	105%	2
Holy Spirit, Hamburg	\$950.00	\$838.00	88%	4	St. Jude, Clinton	\$3,400.00	\$1,615.00	48%	6
Holy Trinity, England Immaculate Conception, Blytheville	\$6,800.00 \$7,475.00	\$3,325.00 \$3,910.00	49% 52%	8 18	St. Jude Thaddeus, Waldron	\$1,800.00	\$1,740.00	97%	10
Immaculate Conception, Brythevine Immaculate Conception, Fort Smith	\$64,600.00	\$72,380.66	112%	134	St. Jude the Apostle, Jacksonville	\$58,700.00	\$33,829.00	58%	128
Immaculate Conception, North Little Rock	\$81,625.00	\$39,458.00	48%	97	St. Justin, Star City	\$500.00	\$40.00	8%	1
Immaculate Heart of Mary, Magnolia	\$7,000.00	\$2,225.00	32%	5	St. Leo, Hartford	\$500.00	\$290.00	58%	5
Immaculate Heart of Mary, North Little Rock (Marche)	\$40,900.00	\$26,489.20	65%	68	St. Leo the Great University Parish, ATU, Russellville	\$500.00	\$300.00	60%	2
Immaculate Heart of Mary, Walnut Ridge	\$2,950.00	\$1,000.00	34%	3	St. Louis, Camden	\$4,750.00	\$3,135.00	66%	10
Mary Mother of God, Harrison	\$21,000.00	\$17,000.00	81%	42	St. Luke, Warren	\$500.00	\$100.00	20%	1
Our Lady of Fatima, Benton	\$27,800.00	\$25,280.00	91%	73	St. Mark, Monticello	\$12,750.00	\$2,565.00	20%	8
Our Lady of Good Counsel, Little Rock	\$26,775.00	\$26,002.00	97%	85	St. Martin, Nashville	\$2,250.00	\$2,390.00	106%	14 25
Our Lady of Good Hope, Hope Our Lady of Guadalupe, Glenwood	\$6,875.00 \$1,200.00	\$4,822.00 \$900.00	70% 75%	14 4	St. Mary, Altus	\$8,700.00 \$3,650.00	\$5,115.00 \$3,315.00	59% 91%	25 9
Our Lady of Sorrows, Springdale	\$1,000.00	\$260.00	26%	2	St. Mary, Arkadelphia St. Mary, Batesville	\$13,550.00	\$8,000.00	59%	19
Our Lady of the Assumption, Booneville	\$3,100.00	\$4,634.00	149%	15	St. Mary, Saint Vincent	\$11,000.00	\$10,480.00	95%	48
Our Lady of the Holy Souls, Little Rock	\$103,350.00	\$132,400.41	128%	158	St. Mary, Helena	\$1,575.00	\$1,625.00	103%	6
Our Lady of the Lake, Lake Village	\$15,550.00	\$9,725.00	63%	22	St. Mary, Hot Springs	\$22,250.00	\$14,748.63	66%	42
Our Lady of the Ozarks, Winslow	\$1,250.00	\$1,480.00	118%	6	St. Mary, McCrory	\$2,200.00	\$1,010.00	46%	7
Sacred Heart, Charleston	\$12,500.00	\$10,400.00	83%	36	St. Mary, McGehee	\$1,800.00	\$870.00	48%	6
Sacred Heart, Foreman	\$3,000.00	\$920.00	31%	6	St. Mary, Mountain View	\$2,850.00	\$2,452.00	86%	8
Sacred Heart, Morrilton Sacred Heart of Jesus, Crawfordsville	\$10,200.00 \$1,075.00	\$13,765.00 \$200.00	135% 19%	50 2	St. Mary, North Little Rock	\$2,150.00	\$1,771.00	82%	8
Sacred Heart of Jesus, Crawfordsville Sacred Heart of Jesus, Hot Springs Village	\$83,900.00	\$96,060.00	114%	243	St. Mary of the Lake, Horseshoe Lake	\$500.00	\$1,150.00	230%	2
Sacred Heart of Mary, Barling	\$22,500.00	\$30,745.00	137%	80	St. Mary of the Mount, Horseshoe Bend	\$1,900.00	\$800.00	42%	4
St. Agnes, Mena	\$14,150.00	\$5,645.00	40%	20	St. Mary, Paragould	\$22,800.00	\$7,495.00	33%	19
St. Albert, Heber Springs	\$11,275.00	\$6,830.00	61%	29	St. Mary, Siloam Springs	\$9,325.00	\$7,570.00	81%	25
St. Andrew, Danville	\$1,200.00	\$1,321.25	110%	3	St. Matthew, Osceola	\$1,800.00	\$1,510.00	84%	5
St. Andrew, Marianna	\$1,300.00	\$475.00	37%	3	St. Meinrad, Prairie View	\$3,150.00	\$3,250.00	103%	8
St. Andrew, Yellville	\$6,350.00	\$6,198.03	98%	32	St. Michael, Cherokee Village	\$14,900.00	\$7,785.00	52%	32
St. Anne, Berryville St. Anne, North Little Rock	\$8,400.00 \$13,600.00	\$5,902.00 \$10,700.00	70% 79%	25 21	St. Michael, Van Buren	\$14,150.00	\$7,945.19	56%	28
St. Anthony, Ratcliff	\$3,700.00	\$2,515.00	68%	11	St. Michael, West Memphis	\$4,125.00	\$4,405.00	107%	10
St. Anthony, Weiner	\$6,950.00	\$6,950.00	100%	11	St. Norbert, Marked Tree	\$2,050.00	\$777.00	38%	2
St. Augustine, Dardanelle	\$9,200.00	\$5,602.05	61%	13	St. Oscar Romero, Greenbrier	\$500.00	\$659.00	132%	4
St. Augustine, North Little Rock	\$3,300.00	\$1,290.00	39%	11	St. Patrick, North Little Rock	\$7,850.00	\$7,207.00	92%	32
St. Barbara, De Queen	\$5,550.00	\$4,860.55	88%	16	St. Paul, Pocahontas	\$16,400.00	\$12,610.00	77%	40
St. Bartholomew, Little Rock	\$3,900.00	\$4,175.00	107%	17	St. Peter, Pine Bluff	\$5,000.00	\$1,280.00	26%	10
St. Benedict, Subiaco St. Bernard, Bella Vista	\$2,975.00 \$45,175.00	\$4,005.00	135% 87%	37 112	St. Peter the Fisherman, Mountain Home	\$29,200.00	\$20,009.00	69%	73
St. Boniface, Fort Smith	\$43,7750.00 \$13,750.00	\$39,434.44 \$8,299.00	60%	113 31	St. Peter, Wynne	\$12,275.00	\$7,025.00	57% 74%	23
St. Boniface, New Dixie	\$5,600.00	\$4,760.00	85%	15	St. Raphael, Springdale St. Richard, Bald Knob	\$36,050.00 \$800.00	\$26,838.48 \$420.00	53%	120 5
St. Cecilia, Newport	\$4,875.00	\$2,800.00	57%	6	St. Rose, Carlisle	\$7,000.00	\$5,530.00	79%	14
St. Edward, Little Rock	\$21,900.00	\$6,271.00	29%	26	St. Scholastica, New Blaine	\$2,450.00	\$3,175.00	130%	9
St. Edward, Texarkana	\$30,500.00	\$11,616.01	38%	27	St. Stephen, Bentonville	\$46,650.00	\$57,369.16	123%	127
St. Elizabeth Ann Seton, Ashdown	\$1,250.00	\$1,315.00	105%	7	St. Theresa, Little Rock	\$31,950.00	\$24,770.25	78%	98
St. Elizabeth, Eureka Springs	\$9,900.00	\$9,765.00	99%	22	St. Thomas Aquinas, Fayetteville	\$15,000.00	\$8,059.44	54%	14
St. Elizabeth, Oppelo	\$4,100.00	\$4,440.00	108%	20	St. Vincent de Paul, Rogers	\$74,475.00	\$62,135.36	83%	234
St. Francis, Forrest City St. Francis of Assisi, Fairfield Bay	\$4,150.00 \$9,500.00	\$2,930.00 \$10,612.48	71% 112%	9 25	Sts. Cyril and Methodius, Slovak	\$9,675.00	\$5,550.00	57%	19
St. Francis of Assisi, Fairneid Day St. Francis of Assisi, Little Italy	\$9,300.00 \$4,350.00	\$10,612.48 \$4,615.00	106%	25 15	Sts. Peter and Paul, Lincoln	\$500.00	\$440.00	88%	4
St. Ignatius, Scranton	\$3,700.00	\$2,054.00	56%	15	Sts. Peter and Paul, Morrison Bluff	\$3,350.00	\$1,610.00	48%	12
St. James, Searcy	\$12,000.00	\$6,171.00	51%	32	Sts. Sabina and Mary, Jenny Lind	\$10,300.00	\$8,705.64	85%	18